
Unity Works offers people with a   

learning disability the chance to: 

 

• Train and gain skills in a working 

business 

 

• Learning quality skills for          

employment 

 

• As well as softer skills for personal 

growth and development  

 

It is a great first step into your       

pathway to employment 

 

You can build up experience of work 

for your CV 

 

And have the option to complete           

accredited qualifications too 

 

Your training placement can be paid 

for from EHCP, Personal Budgets or 

direct Payment or self funded 



 

Complete a referral form 

 

 

Meet with our Training & Skills              

Coordinator, to discuss which skills 

area you would like to develop  

 

 

This could be working with food,    

customer service, office based,    

warehouse, or gardening and     

woodworking 

 

 

It is ok if you do not know what you 

might be interested in 

 

 

You can then have a taster day at one 

of the enterprises 

Your Learning Pathway 



If you enjoy this day then we will work 

with the circles of support around you 

to: 

 

• Make a plan with you about your 

goals 

 

• Agree the budget for the training 

 

 

Then start in your training placement! 

 

 

You do not have to decide straight 

away if you wish to do a qualification 

 

You can choose to do this at any point 

in your placement 

 

 

Your placement will last as long as you 

are working towards something  

 

You will have your own Individual  

Learning Plan  



These are unique to you 

 

 

They start with you and where you 

are at 

 

 

They track and monitor your goals 

 

 

They respond to your needs 

 

 

And they help you reach your          

aspirations and future pathways.   

 

 

Some of the qualifications that       

trainees have done in the past are: 

• Hospitality 

• Food Preparation 

• Warehouse and Storage Skills 

 

Individual Learning Plans  



 

Places to train within our Social Enterprises 

Greenwood Café 

37 Greenwood 

Place              

NW5 1LB  

Mailout 

27a Greenwood 
Place             
NW5 1LB 

Mill Lane        
Garden Centre     
The Open Space 
160 Mill Lane 
NW6 1TF  

For more information please contact  

E: uw-se-training@unityworks.org.uk 

T: 07885 226 417 

Jacksons Café    

47 High Street 

RM1 1JL 

Café Victoria       
64 Victoria 
Street SW1E 
6QP  

Lisson Grove 
Café  

Frampton 
Street, NW8 
8HZ  


